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Women / 3 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Monkmeyer171
Houston Gym Acad

9.425 9.475 9.5009.700 38.100
7T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Katalina Silva301
AIM Athletics Texans

9.625 9.325 9.7009.050 37.700
3 3 6 1 2 

2 

Macie Tielke219
Iron Cross

9.150 9.475 9.6759.275 37.575
11 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Rachael Sharp334
Rowland Ballard

9.725 9.100 9.5759.150 37.550
2 6 5 3 4 

4 

Grayce Nixon327
Rowland Ballard

9.750 8.825 9.4509.375 37.400
1 7T 3 6T 5 

5 

Christa Lott294
AIM Athletics Texans

9.450 9.275 9.1008.950 36.775
6 4 9 11T 6 

6 

Paris Davis362
Dynamic

9.575 8.700 9.4508.850 36.575
4 10 10 6T 7 

7 

Manuela Salazar193
Alamo

8.950 8.425 9.3009.575 36.250
14 12 2 10 8 

8 

Sophie Allison365
Jing's

9.000 8.825 9.4009.000 36.225
13 7T 7T 8 9 

9 

Robi St. Hilaire127
HGC JCC

9.325 8.750 9.3508.750 36.175
9 9 12 9 10 

10 

Sasha Richdan172
Houston Gym Acad

9.100 9.125 9.4758.400 36.100
12 5 13 5 11 

11 

Rylee Johnston291
AIM Athletics Texans

9.300 8.475 9.1009.000 35.875
10 11 7T 11T 12 

12 

Khloe LLanas405
Cornerstone

9.425 7.850 8.9008.800 34.975
7T 14 11 14 13 

13 

McKenna Kennedy420
Above The Bar

9.500 8.050 8.9508.000 34.500
5 13 14 13 14 

14 
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